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Nome
MURDOCK
POCKER
LUXAO
PRINCIPE
007
VELOX
GOLD
MENINO DE OURO
MALVADAO
MANDA CHUVA

Anilha
136055
001906
071401
083744
058526
002621
080575
073923
099607
009379

TRINCA FERRO 07/11/2021

Dono
TIAGO
ROBSON
WILLIAN
REGINALDO
TAIRO CHAVES
JUNIOR
FLAVIANO
WEDER RIBEIRO
JUNINHO
REGINALDO COUTO

Cidade
MUTUM
MUTUM
MUTUM
LAJINHA
MUTUM
MUTUM
MUTUM
LAJINHA
MUTUM - MG
MUTUM

Acapam - MG
10/15 min Pontos
118/151 20
114/150 19
103/145 18
102/129 17
80/124 16
90/119 15
91/118 14
80/117 13
48/112 12
84/111 11
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